
MATERIAL RENTAL 

Dividers $10 per item 

Easel $5.00 

Flipchart and Easel $10.00 

Dry Erase Marker Board $10.00 

Stage $20 per item 

TABLES & SETTING 

Linens (white or off-white) Price 

Linens (various sizes; prices per cloth) $10.00 

Disposable Table Cloths (price per cloth) $3.00 

BROOKLYN COLLEGE STUDENT CENTER FEE SCHEDULE 

718-951-5528 OR bcstudentcenter@brooklyn.cuny.edu

ROOM FLOOR SIZE (sq ft) CAPACITY 

DIRECT COST for 

CUNY & AFFILIATES 

Rate Per Event 

Non-Profit/TAX 

exempt/Government 

Rate Per Hour 

Corporate 

rate per hour 

Amersfort 2nd 1300 Aud/100; Bqt/70 $85.21 $88.33 $114.83 

Bedford 2nd 1600 Aud/175; Bqt/150 $85.21 $88.33 $114.83 

Glenwood 2nd 1300 Aud/100; Bqt/72 $85.21 $88.33 $114.83 

Alumni 4th 1715 Aud/150; Bqt/120 $85.21 $88.33 $114.83 

Aviary 4th 335 Conference room/ 15 $35.45 $44.16 $57.41 

Jefferson/Williams 4th 1320 Aud/130; Bqt/120 $85.21 $88.33 $114.00 

Maroney-Leddy 4th 780 Aud/50; Bqt/30 $85.21 $66.25 $86.12 

Cosmic 5th 230 Conference room/ 12 $35.45 $44.16 $57.41 

Grog 5th 230 Conference room/ 12 $35.45 $44.16 $57.41 

Occidental 5th 1410 Aud/100; Bqt/90 $85.21 $88.33 $114.83 

International 5th 840 Aud/50; Bqt/30 $85.21 $66.25 $85.50 

State Lounge 5th 1155 Aud/50; Bqt/30 $85.21 $198.74 $331.23 

Ward 5th 230 Conference room/ 12 $35.45 $44.16 $57.41 

Gold Room 6th 2400 Aud/250; Bqt/150 $170.42 $198.74 $331.23 

Maroon 6th 1445 Aud/80; Bqt/60 $85.21 $88.33 $114.83 

Penthouse 7th 3200 Aud/200; Bqt/100 $170.42 $198.74 $331.23 

Club Room w/stage Lower Level 1300 Aud/150; Cafe/80 $85.21 $88.33 $114.83 

*Overtime rate will be charged for any fraction of time over the initial time scheduled

* Overtime Rates

Supervisor $66.25 per hour 

Maintenance $38.64 per hour 

BC Security (day rate)* $39.30 per hour 

BC Security (overtime 

rate= after 6pm)* $42.74 per hour 

Housekeeping $30.36 per hour 

BROOKLYN COLLEGE STUDENT CENTER FEE SCHEDULE: AV & M ATERI AL RENTAL 

718-951-5528 OR bcstudentcenter@brooklyn.cuny.edu

AV EQUIPMENT RENTAL PRICE 

Microphone $15.00 

Wireless Microphone $20.00 

Multiple Mics (2- 6) (Technician set-up and breakdown included) $50.00 

Laptops $25.00 

Projection Screen $10.00 

Power Point Remote/Clicker $5.00 

LCD Projector & Screen (Technician set -up and breakdown included) $75.00 

Boom Box $15.00 

Portable Sound System (large) $50.00 

Portable Sound System (small) $30.00 

TECHNICIAN 

Technician per hour $20.00 

A fee will be assessed for any unreturned equipment at mark et value.  
A more detailed list of items is available by contacting the Student Center at bcstudentcenter@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

mailto:bcstudentcenter@brooklyn.cuny.edu

